
Liste des préinscriptions en BA2 
Semestre d’Automne 2022 

(TP) LECTURE CRITIQUE 

Mardi 8h30-10h00 (H. Cordier) (12) 
Andrey Fanny 

Andric Aleksandra 
Bernardes Felisberto Daniel 

David-Rogeat Hunziker Joelle 
Gavillet Marie 

Gianelli Sara 
Lachat Killian 

Lovat Alma 
Luisier Timour 

Perruchoud Sophie 
Rindlisbacher Enola 

Silva Hélène 

Mardi 16h15-17h45 (R. Bionda) (13) 
Arroyave Lopez Santiago 

Beka Flori 
Blum Lorna 

Casas June Mia 
Galan Lara 

Gex-Collet Sasha 
Gigon Orane 

Jaquier Marius 
Jolissaint Joanna 

Lourenço Gomes Daniel 
Mancini Léodie 

Mpessa Epoma Anne-Geneviève 
Rey David 

Mercredi 12h30-14h00 (M. Marchetti) (18) 
Aegerter Gabriel 

Bally Tiffany 



Besse Marjorie 

Bonzon Clara 
Demierre Chloé 

Fanti Maxime 
Gaillard Domitille 

Guinchard Marie 
Holzer Loréane 

Jallut Marie 
Luisier Timour 

Mateus  Gloria 
Milcé Sébastien 

Mottier Emilie 
Pellissier Marine 

Sajic Aleksandra 
Steinbrenner Théa 

Ukaj Elisa 
Vuillerme Mathieu 

Jeudi 8h30-10h00 (J. Cela) (14) 
Belkaied Sabrina 

Berner Laura-Maria 
Beuchotte Céline 

Bünzli Julie 
Carrupt Sylvie 

Claret Florian 
Ebert Hugo 

Kilaj Melisa 
Nicod Isabelle 

Reymond Célia 
Romanens Laeticia 

Rosset Ludovic 
Taletovic Amina 

Vieira Teixeira Inês 

Jeudi 8h30-10h00 (F. Demont) (12) 
Blaser Elisa 



Blindenbacher Leila 

Chappuis Félix 
Cordella Léna 

Ferrazzo Manuel 
Lonfat Mathys 

Maggetti Joas 
Magnin Salomé 

Parisod Dimitri 
Veillon Bethsabée 

Villa Emilie 
Walzinger Juliette 
  



(S) SÉMINAIRE AVANCÉ 

Automne 2022 - Lundi 10h15-12h00 - Grobéty (D. Maggetti) (8) 
Beuchotte Céline 

Bonnefoy Morgane 
Guinchard Marie 

Impalà Lucy 
Marques Dos Santos Fabian 

Perez Emma 
Roh Justine 

Verbrugge Olivia 

Automne 2022 - Mercredi 8h30-10h00 - Charrière (F. Rosset) (12) 
Barman Elodie 
Batori Sophie 

Beka Flori 
Berthod Claire 

Blindenbacher  Leila 
Eggen Alexane 

Haas Charlotte 
Iorio Victoria 

Jallut Marie 
Madec Maud 

Oth Sophie 
Steinbrenner Théa 

Automne 2022 - Mercredi 10h15-12h00 - Bessora (C. Le Quellec Cottier) (15) 
Clot Winona-Lou 

Cordella Léna 
Cottier Louise 

Galan Lara 
Grandjean Maxime 

Hofer Maureen 
Holzer Loréane 

Hourcq Inès 
Krasniqi Nol 

Magnin Salomé 



Mancini Léodie 

Mpessa Epoma Anne-Geneviève 
Sajic Aleksandra 

Ukaj Elisa 
Zimmermann Clara 

Printemps 2023 - Mardi 10h15-12h00 - Montaigne (A. Rodriguez) (13) 
Blum Lorna 

Bonzon Clara 
Borel Juliette 

Claret Florian 
Damone Jeanne 

Heine Morgane 
Kilaj Melisa 

Milcé Sébastien 
Mottier Emilie 

Parisod Dimitri 
Perruchoud Sophie 

Rey David 
Vuillerme Mathieu 

Printemps 2023 - Mercredi 8h30-10h00 - Prévost (M. Escola) (4) 
Ebert Hugo 

Fanti Maxime 
Jolissaint Joanna 

Veillon Bethsabée 
  



(S) L’ÉNONCIATION DANS LES TEXTES 

Mercredi 10h15-12h00 (T. Jahn) (17) 
Belkaied Sabrina 

Blonde Victor 
Bonzon Clara 

Bünzli Julie 
Buttet Maurane 

Carbone Massimo 
Cortolezzis Cléa 

Cuenat Sibylle 
Ebert Hugo 

Ferrazzo Manuel 
Franconville Julie 

Gianelli Sara 
Jaquier Marius 

Jolissaint Joanna 
Lachat Killian 

Santos Jéssica 
Varela Ferreira Lemos Dany 

Mercredi 10h15-12h00 (J. Zufferey) (17) 
Bally Tiffany 

Benvenuti Béatrice 
Beuchotte Céline 

Blum Lorna 
Bonnefoy Morgane 

Bovay Samuel 
Demierre Chloé 

Lovat Alma 
Mary Julianne 

Menétrey Titouan 
Mercier Mélanie 

Mivelaz Thibaud 
Reymond Célia 

Rodriguez Gerpe Sandra 



Taletovic Amina 

Verbrugge Olivia 
Villa Emilie 

Jeudi 8h30-10h00 (I. Vidotto) (18) 
Andrey Fanny 

Andric Aleksandra 
Arroyave López Santiago 

Aziz Zohal 
Besse Marjorie 

Fanti Maxime 
Galan Lara 

Gavillet Marie 
Mancini Léodie 

Mateus  Gloria 
Meier Juliette 

Milcé Sébastien 
Pellissier Marine 

Sajic Aleksandra 
Spicher Megane 

Ukaj Elisa 
Veillon Bethsabée 

Vuillerme Mathieu 

Jeudi 12h30-14h00 (T. Jahn) (14) 
Carrupt Sylvie 
Damone Jeanne 

Gelato Elio 
Germanier Céline 

Gex-Collet Sasha 
Gigon Orane 

Kazan Nathalie 
Krasniqi Nol 

Lourenço Gomes Daniel 
Luisier Timour 

Maggetti Joas 



Rios Steva 

Ruiz Joan 
Silva Hélène 

Jeudi 14h15-16h00 (J. Zufferey) (18) 
Bernardes Felisberto Daniel 

Blaser Elisa 
Casas June Mia 

Chappuis Félix 
Cottier Louise 

Durand Elisa 
Gandon Morane 

Holzer Loréane 
Hourcq Inès 

Jallut Marie 
Magnin Salomé 

Mottier Emilie 
Mpessa Epoma Anne-Geneviève 

Nicod Isabelle 
Perez Emma 

Rey David 
Rindlisbacher Enola 

Walzinger Juliette 
 
  



(S) HL « LE COMIQUE AU XVIIE SIÈCLE » 

Mercredi 8h30-10h00 (F. Rosset) (9) 
Andric Aleksandra 

Baehni Luc 
Barman Elodie 

Ebert Hugo 
Friedli Morgane 

Gavillet Marie 
Rüfenacht Ellie 

Silva Hélène 
Vieira Teixeira Inês 

Mercredi 14h15-16h00 (M. Escola) (16) 
Aegerter Gabriel 

Casas June Mia 
Demierre Chloé 

Gay Alexia 
Guinchard Marie 

Maggetti Joas 
Mancini Léodie 

Menétrey Titouan 
Mivelaz Thibaud 

Nicod Isabelle 
Pellissier Marine 

Reymond Célia 
Verbrugge Olivia 

Zimmermann Clara 
Aziz Zohal 

Seixas Bento Patricia 

Jeudi 8h30-10h00 (M. Escola) (16) 
Bally Tiffany 
Benvenuti Béatrice 

Blonde Victor 
Blum Lorna 

Gaggini Benjamin 



Gandon Morane 

Hofer Maureen 
Jallut Marie 

Jolissaint Joanna 
Mottier Emilie 

Mpessa Epoma Anne-Geneviève 
Rey David 

Rodriguez Gerpe Sandra 
Roh Justine 

Sajic Aleksandra 
Varela Ferreira Lemos Dany 

Jeudi 14h15-16h00 (L. Michel) (17) 
Andrey Fanny 

Arroyave López Santiago 
Belkaied Sabrina 

Besse Marjorie 
Bonzon Clara 

Clot Winona-Lou 
Fanti Maxime 

Ferrazzo Manuel 
Galan Lara 

Gianelli Sara 
Grandjean Maxime 

Mateus  Gloria 
Santos Jéssica 

Taletovic Amina 
Ukaj Elisa 

Veillon Bethsabée 
Villa Emilie 

 


